Direction: Inconnue - Naples (FS Park Stazione Centrale) / Inconnue - Rome Tiburtina Bus station / Marseille - (Saint-Charles)

® Departure on 07/04/2025 between 15:45 and 19:30

Timetable

Naples (FS Park
O stazione Centrale) 15:45 -
Inconnue
Rome Tiburtina Bus
O station : -
Inconnue
Florence (Piazzale
O Montelungo) 18:35 -
Inconnue
Florence (Villa
(@] Costanza) : -
Inconnue
Genoa (Fanti
d'ltalia/Principe bus
@) A
station)
Inconnue
Airport (Bus Station -
O Terminal 1) - -

Nice

22:05 o

o frCelntraI Bus Station)  55.55
oulon

o) (Saint-Charles)

Marseille

o) (Central Bus Station) 1:30
Toulon ’

Airport (Bus Station -

O Terminal1) - -
Nice

Genoa (Fanti

o d'ltalia/Principe bus 4:30
station)

Inconnue

Florence (Piazzale

(@) Montelungo) - -
Inconnue

Florence (Villa

O costanza) 6:20 -
Inconnue

Rome Tiburtina Bus

station 7:25 19:30
Inconnue



file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6867eb499acac2.89686987.html#

Naples (FS Park

Stazione Centrale)
Inconnue



